40 Comparable industry standard quality at competitive prices
CIRCUIT-TEST
Toner Transfer Sheets
•	Works with any laser printer or photocopier
•	No chemicals, negatives or darkroom necessary
•	Great for prototyping and hobby work
•	Use with any copper-clad PCB stock
Create instant printed circuit boards, professional-looking enclosures
and full-color decals.
MODEL DIMENSIONS (WxL) PKG QTY
TTS-10 8-1/2 x 11” 10
ETCH-RESIST
Toner Reactive Foil
•	Green TRF is used to seal the toner circuit image after it has been
transferred to the circuit board
•	White TRF is used for creating a silk screen layer on either side of
the board for the look of a commercially fabricated board
•	8” wide x 15ft long
Toner reactive foils are very thin pigments on a Mylar carrier used
in the etching process for making printed circuit boards. The foil is
heat-transferred on top of a toner image and seals it. For use with
TTS-10 Toner Transfer System.
MODEL DIMENSIONS (WxL) COLOUR
TRF-GREEN-15 8” x 15ft Green
TRF-WHITE-15 8” x 15ft White
Solder • Prototyping Supplies
Quality solder in a variety of diameters, with and without lead. Rosin
core for better joints. Packaged in spools or tubes.
SOLDER
General Purpose Solder
•	Melting point: 183°C (SR-340 is 190°C)
MODEL TIN LEAD DIAMETER WEIGHT
SR-340 60% 40% 1.0mm 17g
SRW6337060-0500 63% 37% 0.6mm 500g
SRW6337080-0200 63% 37% 0.8mm 200g
SRW6337080-0500 63% 37% 0.8mm 500g
SRW6337100-0500 63% 37% 1.0mm 500g
SRW6337120-0500 63% 37% 1.2mm 500g
Lead Free Silver Solder
•	Melting point: 217°C
•	Silver: 3%
MODEL TIN COPPER DIAMETER WEIGHT
SR-360 96.50% 0.50% 1.0mm 12g
SRW-LFS-080-100 96.50% 0.50% 0.8mm 100g
SRW-LFS-080-200 96.50% 0.50% 0.8mm 200g
Lead Free Solder
•	Melting point: 227°C
MODEL TIN COPPER DIAMETER WEIGHT
SR-350 99.30% 0.70% 1.0mm 12g
SRW-LF-080-200 99.30% 0.70% 0.8mm 200g
SRW-LF-080-500 99.30% 0.70% 0.8mm 500g
SR-340
SRW-LFS-080-100
SRW6337080-0200
SRW-LF-080-200
TRF-WHITE-15TRF-GREEN-15